
I.D.:	43515002

Componente	de	retea	cf	ADV1089658

Data
publicarii

10.07.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

564,00	RON	-	564,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SFP	LX	1,25G	1310nm	10km	DDM	compatibil	HP	2530-24	G	-	2	BUC	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	SM	SC-LC	1M	2.0mm	+	2	buc	Adaptor	SC	DX	Female	-	2	BUC	Rack	12U	wall	mountable
600x600mm	negru	asamblat	cu	incuietoare	fata	si	laterale	cu	cheie	-	1	BUC


